
 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department 

of Business Administration 
Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) SCRUTINY 

COMMITTEE REPORT 

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (U R - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No. 

06/Gen.Admin/RAC(SFC)/2005(RSF25AS128U) Dated: 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No 
Full Name 

Gen 

der 

% in 

UG 

(API) 

% in 

PG 

(API) 

M. 

Phil 

Ph.D. 

Degree 

NET/ 

JRF 

Teaching 

Exp. 

Work 

Exp. Research 

Score 
Status Remarks 

1 
CUT 

2215 

Neeraj 

Gautam 
M 

62 

(13) 

57% 

(10) 

67 

% 

(0) 

30 5 Nil - 4 
NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

PG Marks<60% 

No Work Exp 

 

2 
CUT 

2532 

Shruti 

Srivastava 

 

F 
58 

(10) 

63% 

(23) 

 

- 

Ph.d. Not 

awarde 
d 

 

- 

 

2 

 

- 

 

6 

 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

Experience certificate not 

attached, Salary certificate 

not attached 

3 
CUT 

2110 

Sushil 

Kumar 

Singh 

M 
61.1 

(13) 

69.04 

% 

(23) 

- 30 7 Nil - 10 
NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

No Work exp 

 

 

4 

 

 

CUT 

2974 

 

 

Akhil Modi 

 

 

M 

 

 

94 

(15) 

 

 

81 

(25) 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

5 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

  

 

 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

Work Experience claimed 

is less than 2 years. No 

proof of work exp. 

Uploaded. Other proofs are 

wrongly   uploaded   on 

samarth portal. Hard copy 

of form is missing. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department of 

Business Administration 
Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) SCRUTINY 

COMMITTEE REPORT 

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (U R - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No. 

06/Gen.Admin/RAC(SFC)/2005(RSF25AS126U) Dated: 
 

Sl. 
No 
. 

Form 

No 
Full Name Gender 

% in UG 

(API) 

% in PG 

(API) 

M.Phi 
l 

Ph.D. 
Degree 

NE 
T/ 

JRF 

Teaching 

Exp. 

Research 

Score 
Status Remarks 

 

 

1 

 

CUT 

1120 

 

Abhishek Kumar 

Pandey 

 

 

M 

 

55.44 

(10) 

 

70.84% 

(23) 

-  

 

30 

 

 

5 

 

 

10 

 

 

10 

ELIGIBLE Salary certificate 

not attached, 

Last job 

Experience 

certificate required 

 

2 
CUT 

3472 

 

Avinash Singh 

 

M 
58.44 

(10) 

58.5 

(20) 

- 
 

30 

 

NA 

 

Nil 

 

4 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

Equivalence 

certificate required 

No work exp. 

 

3 

 

CUT 

4165 

 

Kalpana Singh 

 

F 

 

60.5 

(13) 

 

74.01% 

(23) 

- 
 

30 

 

5 

 

1 

 

10 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

Work Exp<2years 

Worked as Guest 

Faculty for more 

than 20 months 

4 
CUT 
2066 

Mohd Osama M 
48.67 
(5) 

66.56 
(23) 

- 
30 5 6 10 

ELIGIBLE 
- 

5 
CUT 

3711 

Pradeep Kumar 

Singh 
M 

52 

(5) 

56.54 

(10) 

- 
30 NA 10 10 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

Salary not 

mentioned 
PG Marks<60% 

 

 



 
 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department 

of Business Administration 

Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) 

SCRUTINY COMMITTEE REPORT 

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (U R - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No. 

06/Gen.Admin/RAC (SFC)/2005(RSF25AS115U) Dated:   
 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No 
Full Name 

M

/

F 

% in 

UG 

(API) 

% in 

PG 

(API) 

M.P 

hil 

NET 

/JRF 

Ph.D. 

Degree 

Teaching 

Exp. 

Work 

Exp. 
Research Score Status Remarks 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

CUT 

1592 

 

Ambuj 

Srivastav 

 

 

 
M 

49.72 
(5) 

 

 

64.2 
(23) 

- 5 30  

 

 
Nil 

4 
Years 

6 

Month 

s 

 

 

 
10 

ELIGBLE subject 

to submission of 

Work experience 

Certificates 

Divyangjan Category , 
JRF Claimed but no certificate, 

NET certificate attached, 

All jobs experience certificates 

not attached 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

CUT 

3228 

 

 

Anand 

Singh 

 

 

 
M 

56.21 

(10)  

63.64 

(23) 

- 5 30  

 

 
6.5 

-  

 

 
10 

ELIGBLE subject 

to submission of 

Work experience 

Certificates 

Divyangjan Category , 
JRF Claimed but no certificate, 

NET certificate attached, 

Experience Certificate is not 
proper 

 
3 

CUT 

2835 

Anandvard 

han 
 
M 

58.22 
(10) 72 

(23) 

 7 30 

 
0 

0 

 
10 

NOT ELIGBLE No Work Experience 

 
4 

CUT 

2316 

Anurag 

Shanker 
 
M 

61 
(13) 74 

(23) 

 5 30 

 
5.5 

36 

month 

s 
 

4 

ELIGIBLE - 

 

 

 
5 

 

 

CUT 

2363 

 

 

Ashish 

Chaturvedi 

 

 

 
M 

66.5 
(13) 

 

81.11 

(25) 

 5 NA  

 

 
6 

  

 

 
2 

ELIGIBLE subject 

to submission of 

Work experience 

Certificate 

Divyangjan Category (PH 

40%), Guest Faculty experience 

not considered, Work 

Experience Certificate of 
current job is old 

 
6 

CUT 

2108 

Dhananjay 

Kumar Jha 
 
M 

58.88 
(10) 

64.18 

(23) 

  30 

 
NA 

NA 

 
10 

NOT ELIGIBLE No Work Experience 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

CUT 

3837 

 

 

 
Garima 

 

 

 
F 

69 
(13) 

 

 

70 
(23) 

71 
% 

5 30  

 

 
10 

2 
years 

4 

month 

s 

 

 

 
10 

ELIGIBLE - 

 
8 

CUT 

785 

Dr Gurave 

Singh 
 
M 

58.47 
(10) 

80.56 
(25) 

 7 30 

 
3 

- 

 
10 

NOT ELIGIBLE Work Experience less than 2 

years 



 

 
10 

CUT 

1329 

Mohd 

Affan 

Ansari 
 

M 

51.16 
(5) 

68.56 
(23) 

 5 30 

 
8 

- 

 
6 

ELIGIBLE Salary certificate not attached, 

Publication proof not attached 

 
11 

CUT 

2275 

Mustak Ali 

Qureshi 
 

M 

67.35 
(13) 

70.77 
(23) 

 5 30 

 
0 

- 

 
10 

NOT ELIGIBLE Hard Copy of Form is different 

from SAMARTH Form 

 
12 

CUT 

4269 
 

Rahul Pal 
 

M 

59.25 
(10) 

72.01 
(23) 

 7 30 

 
0 

- 

 
10 

NOT ELIGIBLE No Work Experience 

 

 
13 

 

CUT 

278 

 

Rajesh 

Singh 

 

 
M 

60.37 

(13)  

80% 
(25) 

  30  

 
9 

9 year 

7 

month 

s 

 

 
10 

ELIGIBLE Divyangjan Category, Guest 

Faculty experience not 

considered 

 
14 

CUT 

1835 

Rajjan 

Prasad 
 

M 

56.67 
(10) 

66.04 
(23) 

 5 30 

 
6 

 

 
10 

ELIGIBLE - 

 
15 

CUT 

3409 

Raman 

Srivastava 
 

M 

65.75 
(13) 

72.48 
(23) 

  30 

 
0 

0 

 
10 

NOT ELIGIBLE Work Experience less than 2 

years 

 
16 

CUT 

2204 

Saurabh 

Singh 
 

M 

55.55 
(10) 

63.04 
(23) 

 7 30  10 

 
10 

 
ELIGIBLE 

- 

 

 
17 

 

CUT 

2701 

Shaniya 

Noor 
Fatma 

 

 
F 

61.39 

(13)  

88.6 
(25) 

    2 

years 

1 
month 

 

 
8 

 

 
ELIGIBLE 

Guest Faculty experience not 

considered 

 

 
18 

 

CUT 

253 

 

 
Shreya Rai 

 

 
F 

55 
(10)  

82 
(25) 

 5   1 year 

5 

month 

s 

 NOT ELIGIBLE Work Experience less than 2 

years 

 

 


