Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department of Business Administration

Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) SCRUTINY

COMMITTEE REPORT

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (UR - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No.

06/Gen.Admin/RAC(SFC)/2005(RSF25AS128U) Dated:

Sl. No.	Form No	Full Name	Gen der	% in UG (API)	% in PG (API)	M. Phil	Ph.D. Degree	NET/ JRF	Teaching Exp.	Work Exp.	Research Score	Status	Remarks
1	CUT 2215	Neeraj Gautam	M	62 (13)	57% (10)	67 % (0)	30	5	Nil	-	4	NOT ELIGIBLE	PG Marks<60% No Work Exp
2	CUT 2532	Shruti Srivastava	F	58 (10)	63% (23)	-	Ph.d. Not awarde d	-	2	-	6	NOT ELIGIBLE	Experience certificate not attached, Salary certificate not attached
3	CUT 2110	Sushil Kumar Singh	M	61.1 (13)	69.04 % (23)	-	30	7	Nil	-	10	NOT ELIGIBLE	No Work exp
4	CUT 2974	Akhil Modi	М	94 (15)	81 (25)	-	-	5	-	-		NOT ELIGIBLE	Work Experience claimed is less than 2 years. No proof of work exp. Uploaded. Other proofs are wrongly uploaded on samarth portal. Hard copy of form is missing.

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department of Business Administration

Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) SCRUTINY COMMITTEE REPORT

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (U R - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No. 06/Gen.Admin/RAC(SFC)/2005(RSF25AS126U) Dated:

Sl. No	Form No	Full Name	Gender	% in UG (API)	% in PG (API)	M.Phi 1	Ph.D. Degree	NE T/ JRF	Teaching Exp.	Research Score	Status	Remarks
1	CUT 1120	Abhishek Kumar Pandey	M	55.44 (10)	70.84% (23)	-	30	5	10	10	ELIGIBLE	Salary certificate not attached, Last job Experience certificate required
2	CUT 3472	Avinash Singh	M	58.44 (10)	58.5 (20)	-	30	NA	Nil	4	NOT ELIGIBLE	Equivalence certificate required No work exp.
3	CUT 4165	Kalpana Singh	F	60.5 (13)	74.01% (23)	-	30	5	1	10	NOT ELIGIBLE	Work Exp<2years Worked as Guest Faculty for more than 20 months
4	CUT 2066	Mohd Osama	M	48.67 (5)	66.56 (23)	-	30	5	6	10	ELIGIBLE	-
5	CUT 3711	Pradeep Kumar Singh	М	52 (5)	56.54 (10)	-	30	NA	10	10	NOT ELIGIBLE	Salary not mentioned PG Marks<60%

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Department of Business Administration

Post Name: Assistant Professor (Category: UR) SCRUTINY COMMITTEE REPORT

Scrutiny committee report for the post of Assistant Professor (U R - Category) in the Department of Business Administration, Advertisement No. 06/Gen.Admin/RAC (SFC)/2005(RSF25AS115U) Dated: ______

Sl. No.	Form No	Full Name	M / F	% in UG (API)	% in PG (API)	M.P hil	NET /JRF	Ph.D. Degree	Teaching Exp.	Work Exp.	Research Score	Status	Remarks
				49.72		-	5	30		4		ELIGBLE subject	Divyangjan Category,
				(5)						Years		to submission of	JRF Claimed but no certificate,
	CY YES	Ambuj								6		Work experience	NET certificate attached,
	CUT	Srivastav			64.2				2 711	Month	4.0	Certificates	All jobs experience certificates
1	1592		M	7.504	(23)			20	Nil	S	10		not attached
				56.21		-	5	30		-		ELIGBLE subject	Divyangjan Category ,
				(10)	(2.64							to submission of	JRF Claimed but no certificate,
	CUT	Anand			63.64							Work experience	NET certificate attached,
2	3228	Singh	M		(23)				6.5		10	Certificates	Experience Certificate is not
	3220	Siligii	171	58.22			7	30	0.5	0	10	NOT ELIGBLE	proper No Work Experience
	CUT	Anandvard		(10)	72		,	30		0		NOT ELIGIBLE	No work Experience
3	2835	han	M	(10)	(23)				0		10		
	2000		1,11	61	(23)		5	30		36	10	ELIGIBLE	-
	CUT	Anurag		(13)	74			20		month		22101222	
4	2316	Shanker	M	(-)	(23)				5.5	S	4		
				66.5			5	NA				ELIGIBLE subject	Divyangjan Category (PH
				(13)	81.11							to submission of	40%), Guest Faculty experience
					(25)							Work experience	not considered, Work
	CUT	Ashish										Certificate	Experience Certificate of
5	2363	Chaturvedi	M						6		2		current job is old
	CY YES	7.1		58.88	64.18			30		NA		NOT ELIGIBLE	No Work Experience
	CUT	Dhananjay		(10)	(23)						4.0		
6	2108	Kumar Jha	M					20	NA		10	TY YOUN T	
				69		71	5	30		2		ELIGIBLE	-
				(13)		%				years 4			
	CUT				70					month			
7	3837	Garima	F		(23)				10	S	10		
	222,	Carlina	_	58.47	80.56		7	30		-		NOT ELIGIBLE	Work Experience less than 2
	CUT	Dr Gurave		(10)	(25)								years
8	785	Singh	M						3		10		

		3.6.1.1		71.16	c0.5c	1	~	20				EL ICIDI E	
	CT IT	Mohd		51.16	68.56		5	30		-		ELIGIBLE	Salary certificate not attached,
4.0	CUT	Affan		(5)	(23)						_		Publication proof not attached
10	1329	Ansari	M						8		6		
				67.35	70.77		5	30		-		NOT ELIGIBLE	Hard Copy of Form is different
	CUT	Mustak Ali		(13)	(23)								from SAMARTH Form
11	2275	Qureshi	M						0		10		
				59.25	72.01		7	30		-		NOT ELIGIBLE	No Work Experience
	CUT			(10)	(23)								•
12	4269	Rahul Pal	M						0		10		
				60.37				30		9 year		ELIGIBLE	Divyangjan Category, Guest
				(13)						7			Faculty experience not
	CUT	Rajesh		()	80%					month			considered
13	278	Singh	M		(25)				9	S	10		Constacted
		8		56.67	66.04		5	30				ELIGIBLE	_
	CUT	Rajjan		(10)	(23)		3	30				ELIGIBLE	
14	1835	Prasad	M	(10)	(23)				6		10		
17	1033	Trasaci	111	65.75	72.48			30		0	10	NOT ELIGIBLE	Work Experience less than 2
	CUT	Raman		(13)	(23)			30		U		NOT ELIGIBLE	_
15	3409	Srivastava	M	(13)	(23)				0		10		years
13	3409	Siivastava	IVI	55.55	62.04		7	30	U	10	10		
	CUT	C 1-1-		55.55	63.04		/	30		10			-
1.0	CUT	Saurabh		(10)	(23)						10	EL IGIDI E	
16	2204	Singh	M							_	10	ELIGIBLE	
				61.39						2			Guest Faculty experience not
		Shaniya		(13)						years			considered
	CUT	Noor			88.6					1			
17	2701	Fatma	F		(25)					month	8	ELIGIBLE	
				55			5			1 year		NOT ELIGIBLE	Work Experience less than 2
				(10)						5			years
	CUT				82					month			
18	253	Shreya Rai	F		(25)					S			